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	Analysis of Maximum Likelihood Estimates

	Parameter
	DF
	Estimate
	Standard
Error
	Wald
Chi-Square
	Pr > ChiSq

	Intercept
	1
	0.6197
	1.0525
	0.3467
	0.5560

	pdens
	1
	-0.00756
	0.00232
	10.6231
	0.0011

	opdr1
	1
	0.0203
	0.0186
	1.1926
	0.2748

	opdr2
	1
	-0.0518
	0.0203
	6.5109
	0.0107

	opdr3
	1
	0.0779
	0.0313
	6.1945
	0.0128

	opdr4
	1
	-0.0740
	0.0332
	4.9866
	0.0255



C-statistic: 0.861
Hosmer and Lemeshow Goodness-of-Fit Test results:
Chi-square 9.5936, df=8, p=0.29


